
BID NO:

SUBJECT:

DATE:

SCHOOL/DEPT:

AWARDED TO:

128RG 128RB 107RG 107RB 217RB Total Cost

$9,015.00

DQ-No BID BOND

$4,200.00$6,750.00$12,000.00

$5,820.00

$8,890.00

$6,800.00

$10,620.00

$15,967.00

$8,400.00

Rhad A Baker Construction

Vendor

OVERHEAD DOOR COMPANY $30,761.00   Columbia, MO $5,814.00

RHAD A. BAKER CONSTRUCTION $38,150.00   Fulton, MO
GBH BUILDERS $49,843.00   Jefferson City, MO

$3,199.00

$6,926.00$9,045.00

$5,308.00

HHS

COLUMBIA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bid Result

RFP 17/51

Hickman High Restroom Partitions

10/20/2016


