## **COLUMBIA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT**

Bid Result

BID NO:	RFP 17/51					
SUBJECT:	Hickman High Restroom Partitions					
DATE:	10/20/2016					
SCHOOL/DEPT:	HHS					
AWARDED TO:	Rhad A Baker Construction					

Vendor	128RG	128RB	107RG	107RB	217RB	<b>Total Cost</b>
RHAD A. BAKER CONSTRUCTION Fulton, MO	\$12,000.00	\$6,750.00	\$8,400.00	\$6,800.00	\$4,200.00	\$38,150.00
GBH BUILDERS  Jefferson City, MO	\$9,045.00	\$9,015.00	\$15,967.00	\$8,890.00	\$6,926.00	\$49,843.00
OVERHEAD DOOR COMPANY Columbia, MO	\$5,814.00	\$5,308.00	\$10,620.00	\$5,820.00	\$3,199.00	\$30,761.00
DQ-No BID BOND						